
Terminübersicht
ADAC 2025

Datum Status Titel

Ansprechpartner

3.5.2025 Club

- 4.5.2025

3.5.2025 Club

- 4.5.2025

21.6.2025 Club

- 22.6.2025

6.9.2025 Club

- 7.9.2025

20.9.2025 Club

- 21.9.2025

ADAC NMX CUP

MC Albersdorf e.V.

Sedlak, Kai

Alte Dorfstr. 14 A, 23883 Sterley

t. 0152 53790681 | f. 04882 5575

kai-sedlak@gmx.de

www.motorclub-albersdorf.de

ADAC NMX CUP

MSC Elstrof e.V.

Weltermann, Paul

Zum Auetal 15, 21271 Asendorf

t. 04183 9890853

event@msc-elstorf.de | streubel@web.de

www.msc-elsdorf.de

ADAC NMX Cup

MC Malente e.V.

Timm, Tarek

Haarkoppel 20, 23714 Kreuzfeld

t.0152-58119852

sportleiter@motocrossmalente.com

www.motocrossmalente.com

ADAC NMX CUP

MSC Mölln

Hohmuth

Postfach 1261, 23872 Mölln

t. 04158-881391

vorsitzender.stelv@msc-moelln.de

www.motorclub-albersdorf.de

www.msc-moelln.de

ADAC NMX Cup

MCE Tensfeld e.V.

Zankel, Holger

Schützenstraße 60, 24626 Groß Kummerfeld

t. 04393 1512 | m. 0176 34125350 | f. 04393 972034 

holger@familie-zankel.de

www.mcetensfeld.de

Stand: 21.03.2025


